
100% Cotton Fabric:

160gsmWeight:

M - LSizes:

Chest - cms
Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 144

• Plain cotton jersey hooded t-shirt
• Complies with EN71 regulations
• Not suitable for children under 36 months

15
13

19.5
15

M L

Country of Origin:

950330041

Commodity Code:

Garment Measurements:

Chest - cms
Length - cms

15
13

19.5
15

M L

To Fit:

Single Jersey

MM088

TEDDY HOODIE

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Hand wash



MM088

TEDDY HOODIE

226C 2767C 186C White

FUCHSIA NAVY RED WHITE

Pantone Guide:


