

MM088 TEDDY HOODIE

	Fabric:	100% Cotton	
		Single Jersey	
	Weight:	160gsm	
	Sizes:	M - L	
	Carton:	144	
	Description:	 Complies with 	ersey hooded t-shirt EN71 regulations or children under 36 months
	Care Instructio	ns:	
Notes:	Hand wash		
	Country of Ori	gin:	Commodity Code:
	BANGLADESH		950330041

Garment Measurements:

	М	L
Chest - cms	15	19.5
Length - cms	13	15

To Fit:

	м	L
Chest - cms	15	19.5
Length - cms	13	15



Pantone Guide:

226C	2767C	186C	White
FUCHSIA	NAVY	RED	WHITE